
117

Carboys C
Carboys

US Toll-free: 800-323-4340       •      Outside the US: 847-549-7600       •      www.coleparmer.com                                      
Canada 800-363-5900  •  India 91-22-6139-4444  •  UK 0500-345-300

Cole-Parmer®

Table-of-Contents

Carboy with 
spigot 

Wide-mouth 
style carboy

Leakproof

Carboy with 
tubulation 

(tubing not 
included)

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Carboys with shoulder handles

10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06031-32

1

   
15 (4) 83B GY-06031-42   
20 (5) 83B GY-06031-52  

25 (61⁄2) 83B GY-06031-62  
50 (13) 83B GY-06031-72  

Wide-mouth carboys with shoulder handles
10 (21⁄2) 100 mm GY-06056-22

1
 

15 (4) 100 mm GY-06056-32  
20 (5) 100 mm GY-06056-52  

Carboy with spigot and shoulder handles
4 (1) 38-430 GY-06065-10

1

 
10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06065-22   
20 (5) 83B GY-06065-32  

25 (61⁄2) 83B GY-06065-52  
50 (13) 83B GY-06065-62  

Carboys with 1⁄2" OD tubulation and shoulder handles
10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06080-42 1  
20 (51⁄4) 83B GY-06080-52  

Round Carboys, LDPE

No more leaks

–– Leakproof, polypropylene cap for no worry transport

Accessories

GY-06258-30 Replacement cap, PP, 83B. Pack of 2  
GY-63000-16 Replacement cap, PP, 100 mm. Pack of 12  
GY-63000-18 Replacement cap, PP, 38-430. Pack of 12  
GY-06070-22 Replacement spigot, PP  

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Carboys

10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06063-60
1

 
20 (5) 83B GY-06063-62  

Carboys with spigot
10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06063-80

1
 

20 (5) 83B GY-06063-82  

Carboys, PC

Maintain visibility  
of your solution

–– �Know your fluid levels  

Accessories

GY-06070-22 Replacement spigot, PP  
GY-06258-30 Replacement caps; PP, 83B. Pack of 2  

using 1-gallon and  
5-liter increments

–– �Transport easily  
with leakproof,  
polypropylene cap

–– �Easily dispense with  
spigot models

–– Autoclavable

–– Make transport easy with easy-grip handles

–– Withstand corrosive materials

–– �Maintain adequate levels of solution—larger than  
10�-L carboys indicate 1-gallon and 5-liter increments

–– Dispense easily with spigot models

Cole-Parmer® Economical 
Heavy-Duty Carboys with 
Shoulder Handle, PP

Sturdy, octagonal design  
for added rigidity

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Heavy-duty carboys with shoulder handle

5 (11⁄4) 45 mm GY-62507-00 1  
10 (21⁄2) 90 mm GY-62507-10 1  
20 (51⁄4) 90 mm GY-62507-20 1  

Heavy-duty carboys with shoulder handle and spigot
5 (11⁄4) 45 mm GY-62507-05 1   

10 (21⁄2) 90 mm GY-62507-15 1  
20 (51⁄4) 90 mm GY-62507-25 1  

–– �Easier filling  
and pouring with 
offset neck

–– �Leakproof spigot 
models have tube 
fitting for easier 
filling of containers

–– �Polypropylene 
closure reduces 
evaporation

–– Autoclavable

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-72?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06056-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06056-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06056-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06065-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06065-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06065-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06065-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06065-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06080-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06080-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06258-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-63000-16?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-63000-18?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06070-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06063-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06063-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06063-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06063-82?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06070-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06258-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62507-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62507-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62507-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62507-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62507-15?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62507-25?referred_ID=21445


C
Ca

rb
oy

s

118

Carboys

US Toll-free: 800-323-4340       •      Outside the US: 847-549-7600       •      www.coleparmer.com                                      
Canada 800-363-5900  •  India 91-22-6139-4444  •  UK 0500-345-300

Cole-Parmer®

Table-of-Contents

FDA-Compliant Carboys, PP

Get a better grip with  
two-handle construction

–– �Dispense solutions more 
quickly with optional 
spigot models—accept 
1⁄4", 1⁄2", or 5⁄8" ID tubing

–– �Leakproof  
polypropylene  
(PP) cap

–– Autoclavable

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
FDA-compliant carboys, USP Class VI

10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06063-12
1

 
20 (5) 83B GY-06063-22  

50 (13) 83B GY-06063-32  
FDA-compliant carboys with spigot, USP Class VI

10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06064-50
1

 
20 (5) 83B GY-06064-60  

50 (13) 83B GY-06064-70  

Dispensing Jug  
with Handle, HDPE

Save space

Carboys, PP

Don’t compromise sterility—
completely autoclavable

Cole-Parmer® Heavy-Walled 
Carboys, HDPE

Don’t worry about  
shipping!

Liters (gallons) Cap size Spigot Catalog number Price/pk

10 (2.6) 83 mm
No GY-62500-01  
Yes GY-62500-03    

20 (5.3) 120 mm
No GY-62500-05    
Yes GY-62500-07    

40 (10.5) 120 mm
No GY-62500-09    
Yes GY-62500-11    

High-Purity EZ Top® Container Closures
Fits carboy size Material No. of ports Catalog number Price

10 L (2.6 gal.)
C-Flex 2 GY-62500-47   

Sani-Tech 3 GY-62500-53    

20 L (5.3 gal.)
C-Flex 2 GY-62500-49    

Sani-Tech 3 GY-62500-55    

40 L (10.5 gal.)
C-Flex 2 GY-62500-51    

Sani-Tech 3 GY-62500-57    

GY-62500-41 Replacement EZ Top closed top cap, 83 mm. 2/pk  
GY-62500-43 Replacement EZ Top closed top cap, 120 mm. 2/pk  
GY-62500-45 Replacement spigot, fits all sizes. 2/pk  

–– �Eliminate contaminations—select 
C-Flex® or Sani-Tech® high-purity 
closures

–– �No more difficult transporting—handles 
on top and bottom make carrying easy

–– �No more leaks—EZ Top® closure provides 
leakproof top connections

–– �Chemical resistant polypropylene (PP)  
is BPA-free and can be heated to  
275°F (135°C)

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Price/pk
20 (5) 70 mm GY-06034-00  

–– �Maximize storage space 
with unique cube design

–– �Keep aqueous solutions 
close at hand with easy 
dispensing

–– �Know sample levels with 
molded-in graduations

–– �Threaded LDPE spigot 
features a 35-mm stem 
for easy dispensing

–– �Resistant to most chemicals

–– �Effortless transport via 
heavy-duty swing handle

Narrow-Mouth Carboys 
come with rubber O-ring and 
HDPE closure with tag holes 
for identification. Available 
with or without leakproof 
spigot.

Wide-Mouth Carboys  
feature LDPE neck insert  
plug for maximum security.

Capacity L (gal.) Cap size mm Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Narrow-mouth carboy  

5 (11⁄4) 46 GY-06035-93 1  
10 (21⁄2) 55 GY-06035-95 1  
25 (61⁄2) 55 GY-06035-97 1  
50 (13) 55 GY-06035-99 1  

Narrow-mouth carboys with spigot
5 (11⁄4) 46 GY-06035-81 1  

10 (21⁄2) 55 GY-06035-83 1  
25 (61⁄2) 55 GY-06035-85 1  
50 (13) 55 GY-06035-87 1  

Wide-mouth carboys with neck insert
5 (1⁄4) 90 GY-06035-89 1  

10 (21⁄2) 120 GY-06035-91 1  

GY-06035-76 Replacement spigot  

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06063-12?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06063-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06063-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06064-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06064-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06064-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-09?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-11?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-47?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-53?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-49?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-55?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-51?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-57?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-41?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-43?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-62500-45?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06034-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-93?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-95?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-97?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-99?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-81?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-83?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-85?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-87?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-89?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-91?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06035-76?referred_ID=21445
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Accessories

GY-06031-88 HDPE faucet, 3⁄4"  

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
10 (21⁄2)

63 mm
GY-06031-80

1
 

20 (5) GY-06031-82  
10 (21⁄2)

63 mm
GY-06031-84

4
 

20 (5) GY-06031-86  

Cole-Parmer® Economical  
Square Carboys, HDPE

Handle and pour  
contents easily

–– �Molded-in handle and indented  
bottom for easy grabbing

–– �No leaks with leakproof HDPE  
threaded cap

–– �Get easier dispensing by drilling  
and attaching optional faucet

–– �Autoclavable; withstand  
temperature from  
68 to 248°F (20 to 120°C)

hours

–– �Save money compared to stainless 
steel and fiberglass-reinforced 
containers

–– �No leaks with polypropylene  
leakproof cap

–– Autoclavable

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk

10 (21⁄2) 83B GY-06257-50 1  
20 (5) GY-06257-60    

Accessories

GY-06258-30 Replacement cap; PP, 83B. Pack of 2  

Vacuum Carboys with Handles, PP

Withstand vacuum for up to eight 

Accessories

GY-06258-30 Replacement cap; PP, 83B. Pack of 2  

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
10 (21⁄2)

83B
GY-06077-22

1
 

20 (5) GY-06077-52    

Jerry Cans, HDPE/Quoral®

More environmentally  
friendly design

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number  Qty/pk  Price/pk
5 (11⁄3) 53 mm GY-06069-01 1  
10 (21⁄2) 53 mm GY-06069-03 1  
20 (51⁄4) 63 mm GY-06069-05 1  

–– �Great alternative to glass, 
metal, or fluorinated 
containers

–– �Safely transport chemicals, 
solvents, adhesives, and 
cleaning solutions

–– �Use in temperatures from 
–148 to 248° (–100 to 
120°C)

 Safety Dispensing Jugs, LDPE

Just tip and pour

–– �Get a better grip with top 
and bottom handles 
for easier pouring

–– �Leakproof design for 
better transport

–– �Don't misplace spout 
plug—attached for 
easier locating

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-88?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-82?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-84?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06031-86?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06257-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06257-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06258-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06258-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06077-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06077-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06069-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06069-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06069-05?referred_ID=21445
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Filling/Venting Caps, PP

Quick and easy aseptic  
liquid transfer

Filling/Venting Caps have 
thermoplastic elastomer 
(TPE) gaskets to allow 
aseptic liquid transfer. 
Include 6" (15 cm) and 30" 
(76 cm) lengths of platinum-
cured silicone tubing. 
Autoclavable.

Fitting Kits include two PP 
fittings, two acetal nuts, 
two silicone gaskets, ther-
moplastic elastomer (TPE) 
port cap, instructions, and 
template. Autoclavable.

Tubing
ID Ports Cap 

size
Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

Filling/venting caps
1⁄2"

2 tubing,
1 venting

83B GY-06258-00 1   
1⁄4" 53B GY-06258-10 1  
1⁄4" 83B GY-06258-20 1  

Barbed bulkhead fitting kits
1⁄4" — — GY-06259-10 2  
1⁄2" — — GY-06259-00 2  

Rectangular Carboys, PP

Maintain sample  
integrity— 
autoclavable

–– �No dead space— 
rectangular design  
does not waste space

–– �Leakproof for  
better handling

–– �Easy transport via  
steel handle

–– �Withstand temperatures 
to 248°F (120°C)

GY-06070-22 Replacement spigot, PP  
GY-63000-16 Replacement cap; PP, 100 mm. Pack of 12  

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Rectangular carboys

9 (2) 100 mm GY-06082-60 1  
20 (5) 100 mm GY-06082-70 1  

Rectangular carboys with spigot
9 (2) 100 mm GY-06082-80 1  
20 (5) 100 mm GY-06082-90 1  

Rectangular Carboys, HDPE

Don’t waste valuable  
bench space

–– �Space-saving design for no 
dead area like traditional  
round carboys

–– �Leakproof high-density 
polyethylene (HDPE) for  
safe transport

–– �Liter/gallon graduations  
for easy volume determination

Carboys with quick-action  
spigots accept 5⁄8" ID tubing, 
come with adapters for 1⁄4" to 1⁄2" 
ID tubing, and feature an integrally 
molded threaded boss. Aspirator carboys  
feature integral tubulation for 1⁄2" ID tubing.

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Rectangular carboys

9 (2) 100 mm GY-06032-20 1  
20 (5) 100 mm GY-06032-50 1  

Rectangular carboys with spigot
9 (2) 100 mm GY-06066-20 1  

20 (5) 100 mm GY-06066-50 1  
Rectangular carboys with tubulation

20 (5) 100 mm GY-06082-50 1  

Rectangular Carboys, PC

Don’t lose sight of your solution

–– �Transparent, 
polycarbonate (PC) 
carboys allow easy 
viewing of solutions

–– �Easily transport 
carboys with steel 
handle

–– �Dispense samples 
quickly with spigot 
models

–– Autoclavable

GY-06070-22 Replacement spigot, PP  
GY-63000-16 Replacement cap; PP, 100 mm. Pack of 12  

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Rectangular carboy

20 (5) 100 mm GY-06084-70 1  
Rectangular carboys with spigot

9 (2) 100 mm GY-06084-80 1  
20 (5) 100 mm GY-06084-90 1  

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06258-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06258-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06258-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06259-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06259-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06070-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-63000-16?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06082-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06082-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06082-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06082-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06032-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06032-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06066-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06066-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06082-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06070-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-63000-16?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06084-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06084-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06084-90?referred_ID=21445
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UN-Approved Five-Gallon Container, HDPE

Easy dispensing where you need it

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
20 (5) 70 mm GY-06060-10 1  

GY-06078-00 Plastic drum faucet, 3⁄4" NPT(M), LDPE. Pack of 6  

Jerricans with Handle, HDPE

Better stability  
with wider footprint

GY-63000-20 Replacement cap; PP, 53B. Pack of 12  

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
6 (11⁄2)

53B

GY-06069-10

1

 
10 (21⁄2) GY-06069-20  
13 (31⁄2) GY-06069-25  
20 (5) GY-06069-30  

Lowboys™, HDPE and PP

Space-saving design is ideal  
for shelves

–– �Removable spigot provides quick dispensing

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Lowboys, HDPE

8 (2) 63 mm GY-06059-05 1  
15 (4) GY-06059-10  

Lowboys, PP. Autoclavable—remove spigot before autoclaving
8 (2) 63 mm GY-06059-25 1  

15 (4) GY-06059-30  

GY-06070-22 Replacement spigot, PP  

–– �Easily attach tubing to spigot with included HDPE tubing adapter

Liters (gallons) Cap size Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
10 (21⁄2)

83B
GY-62500-50

1
 

20 (5) GY-62500-60  

Round Fluorinated Carboys  
with Grips, FLPE

Minimize solvent  
absorption  
and penetration

–– Won't leak or puncture

–– �Know solution levels—graduated in 
1-gallon and 5L increments

–– Include FLPP cap

–– �Get accurate pouring with 
integral spout

–– �Don't lose the cap—attached 
via strap to keep in place

–– Gallon and liter graduations

GY-63000-20 Replacement cap; PP, 53B. Pack of 12  

Container shown 
with plastic  

drum faucet 

Tubing adapter  
(HDPE) included

–– UN- and FDA-compliant container

–– �Ship, store, or dispense samples easily

Modular Carboy Racks

Keep fluid supplies 
close at hand

–– Assemble racks in minutes without tools

–– �Heat and chemical resistant, 
easy to maintain, and 
rust free

–– �Made from a 
polypropylene blend 
for strength and rigidity

Each shelf can hold a 
five-gallon carboy as 
shown. Maximum 
temperature is 
275°F (135°C).

Carboys 06060-10  
shown on racks; order 

separately below.

Shelves
Overall dimensions (W x H x D) Catalog  

number Price
in. cm

3 151⁄2 x 26 x 14 39.4 x 66.0 x 35.6 GY-62510-00   
4 151⁄2 x 37 x 14 39.4 x 94.0 x 35.6 GY-62510-10  
5 151⁄2 x 48 x 14 39.4 x 122.0 x 35.6 GY-62510-20  

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06060-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06078-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-63000-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06069-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06069-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06069-25?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06069-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06059-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06059-10?referred_ID=21445
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Collapsible Containers, LDPE 

Won’t take up extra space— 
easily expand when filled

–– �Stack neatly when empty, just  
unscrew cap and fill to expand

–– �Include polypropylene caps

Capacity
L (gallon)

Cap 
size

Qty/
pk

Catalog
number

Price/
pk

1 (1⁄4)

38 mm
12

GY-06100-10  
4 (1) GY-06100-20  

10 (21⁄2)
10

GY-06100-30  
19 (5) GY-06100-40  

Plastic Faucets, LDPE

Instant on/off control ensures fast, 
smooth flow. These faucets are 
manufactured of HDPE for greater 
strength and positive thread 
engagement; the stem is LDPE for 
06078-00. Model 06079-00 has an 
EPDM gasket for a leakproof seal.  

Dispensing Accessories  
for Carboys

Get quicker sampling  
with just a twist

Fitting Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
3⁄4" NPT(M) GY-06078-00 5   
2" NPT(M) GY-06079-00 1  

Spigots; PP, Tefzel® ETFE, and LDPE

Use these spigots with Nalgene carboys. Quick-action spigot 
06070-22 includes an adapter for 1⁄4" to 3⁄8" ID tubing. A PTFE 
O-ring seated in the needle-type tank spigots ensures a  
leakproof seal. 

Spigot
OD Material Fitting Catalog

number
Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

Quick-action spigots; autoclavable

5⁄8"
PP 11⁄8"-12 UNF GY-06070-22 1  

Tefzel ETFE 11⁄8"-12 UNF GY-06070-23 1  
Needle-type tank spigots

5⁄8"
LDPE 1⁄2” NPT(M) GY-06070-20 1  
LDPE 3⁄4" NPT(M) GY-06070-30 1  

Closures for Bottles and Carboys

Fast and easy sampling

Closure
size

No. of 
insert ports

Port 
sizes

Recommended
for 

Catalog
number Price

38-430 Three 1⁄8", 1⁄8", 1⁄4" Bottles/carboys GY-13070-02  
53B None (solid) — Bottles/jerricans GY-13070-04  
53B Two 1⁄4", 1⁄4" Bottles/jerricans GY-13070-06  
53B Three 1⁄8", 1⁄4", 1⁄4" Bottles/jerricans GY-13070-08  
83B None (solid) — Carboys GY-13070-10  
83B Two 1⁄4", 1⁄4" Carboys GY-13070-12  
83B Three 1⁄4", 1⁄4", 3⁄8" Carboys GY-13070-14  

Flexible Top Works closures are  
available in solid (no ports), 
2-port, and 3-port versions. 
Closures are polypropylene 
(PP). Platinum-cured silicone 
tubing is fused to a silicone 
stopper insert that forms a  
one-piece closure system.  
Autoclavable and leakproof.

06070-2206070-20
Wait!

Find more than  
100,000 products  

to choose from!
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